
Michigan Talent Investment Agency 
Migrant Service Workers Contacts 

 
NEED HELP? Contact your local Michigan Works! Agency's Migrant Service Worker. Your Migrant Service Worker can provide 
career services to agricultural workers, with bilingual services, and provide employment and recruitment services for employers. 

 
Kevin Benson – bensonk@michigan.gov, Office: 231-922-3729, Cell: 517-517-4777 
Ruth Guadarrama (Seasonal) – guadarramar@michigan.gov, Cell: 517-243-7930 
Assigned Region: 1 & 2 
 
Rosalinda Rangel – rangelr@michigan.gov, Office: 231-259-2006; Cell: 517-388-9097 
Rubicelia Salgado (Seasonal) – salgador@michigan.gov, Cell: 517-388-9056 
Assigned Region: 4(a)  

 
Stephanie Cole – coles3@michigan.gov, Office 616-788-6080; Cell: 517-388-3518  
Marisol Garcia (Seasonal) – garciam6@michigan.gov, Cell: 517-643-1469 
Assigned Region: 4(a)&(b),5 & 7 

 
Ruben Santellan – santellanr@michigan.gov, Office: 616-494-8855; Cell: 517-512-3745  
Assigned Region: 4(b) 
 
Sandy Jimenez – jimenezs@michigan.gov, Office: 269-782-9864 x1303 
Isaac Lopez – lopezi1@michigan.gov, Office: 269-927-1799 x1194; Cell: 517-582-8198 
Ginger Vallejo – vallejog@michigan.gov, Office: 1-800-533-5800 x1267; Cell: 517-388-6034 
Paula Hayward (Seasonal) – haywardp1@michigan.gov, Cell: 517-582-1421 
Maribel Valle (Seasonal) – vallem@michigan.gov, Cell: 517-582-1421 
Assigned Region: 8 

 
Miriam Ramos – ramosm2@michigan.gov, Office: 517-266-5627 x64274; Cell: 517-282-5842 
Assigned Region: 8 & 9 

 
Benita Rendon-Murray – rendon-murrayb@michigan.gov, Office: 810-664-1680 x 619; Cell: 517-388-9092 
Assigned Region: 6 & 10 

 
Additional contact information:  ARS Hotline:  1-855-633-2373; Email: SMAOffice@Michigan.gov  
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